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183
311
250
229
232
359

2
DRAW

430
128
228
391
165
273

w

183
275
261

IN

232
123
311
229
348
183

Preliminary Dressage 1.2

Horse Name

EMPERORS GOLD

PURRFECT REY

J BAR C AWESOME PAWESOME
HL THEODORE

HOW COOL AM |

SPINNIN DIZZY

Youth Dressage 1.1

Horse Name

YLS GUILTY PLEASURE
CATWALKS MISCHIEF JACK
HL THATS GOLD

TMD DELIGHTFUL

DENIMS THE MENACE
LITTLE ROCK LORD LAZY

Select Amateur Dressage 1.2
Horse Name

EMPERORS GOLD

LT ZIPS SO SMOOTH

KNK IMA COOL GUY

Novice Dressage 2.2
Horse Name

HOW COOL AM |
BOONTOWN BELLE
PURRFECT REY

HL THEODORE
SMOKIN DUAL BADGER
EMPERORS GOLD

NO. IN CLASS

NO. IN CLASS

NO. IN CLASS

NO IN CLASS

#
A18595
Q77076
Q58797
A19904
Q59935
A111320

#
Q70510
Q47451
A18841
Q81829
Q39003
Q75520

#
A18595
Q66009
Q73174

#
Q59935

Q77076
A19904
Q70523
A18595

Owner Name
Yvette Vlies

Callie James-Bailey
Blayze Williams
Janet Mansley
Debra Watson
Wendy Fahey

Owner Name
Rebecca Salt
Charley Lalor
Olivia Palfreyman
Tania Hobbs
Lacey Lalor

Holly Gutterson

Owner Name
Yvette Vlies
Carol Elliott
Lynette Jarvis

Owner Name
Debra Watson
Jo-anna McConnel
Callie James-Bailey
Janet Mansley
Callie James-Bailey
Yvette Vlies

19

10

13

Exhibitor
464591 Yvette
476434 Callie
461596 Blayze
470365 Janet
288002 Debra
474890 Wendy

Exhibitor
470685 Adam
473551 Charley
475281 Olivia
330051 Elizabeth
473552 Lacey
476377 Holly

Exhibitor
464591 Yvette
122416 Carol
275067 Lynette

Exhibitor
288002 Debra
474568 Jo-anna
476434 Callie
470365 Janet
476434 Callie
464591 Yvette

Vlies
James-Bailey
Williams
Mansley
Watson
Fahey

Salt

Lalor
Palfreyman
Hobbs-Daly
Lalor
Gutterson

Vlies
Elliott
Jarvis

Watson
McConnel
James-Bailey
Mansley
James-Bailey
Vlies

464591
476434
461596
470365
288002
474890

470687
473551
475281
477452
467383
476377

464591
122416
275067

288002
474568
476434
470365
476434
464591
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5 Amateur Dressage 2.1

DRAW Horse Name # Owner Name # Exhibitor
229 HL THEODORE A19904 Janet Mansley 470365 Janet Mansley 470365
311 PURRFECT REY Q77076 Callie James-Bailey 476434 Callie James-Bailey 476434
250 J BAR C AWESOME PAWESOME Q58797 Blayze Williams 461596 Blayze Williams 461596
275 LT ZIPS SO SMOOTH Q66009 Carol Elliott 122416 Rachel Elliott 443086
348 SMOKIN DUAL BADGER Q70523 Callie James-Bailey 476434 Callie James-Bailey 476434
343 SHEZA GOOD DESIGN Q73136 Rachel Elliott 443086 Rachel Elliott 443086
NO. IN CLASS 11

6 Youth Hack

# Horse Name # Owner Name # Exhibitor
273 LITTLE ROCK LORD LAZY Q75520 Holly Gutterson 476377 Holly Gutterson 476377
229 HL THEODORE A19904 Janet Mansley 470365 Charlotte Mansley 476191
391 TMD DELIGHTFUL Q81829 Tania Hobbs 330051 Elizabeth Hobbs-Daly 477452
165 DENIMS THE MENACE Q39003 Charley Lalor 473551 Lacey Lalor 473552
128 CATWALKS MISCHIEF JACK Q47451 Charley Lalor 473551 Charley Lalor 473551
430 YLS GUILTY PLEASURE Q70510 Rebecca Salt 470685 Adam Salt 470687
NO. IN CLASS 11
7 Hack under 15hh
# Horse Name # Owner Name # Exhibitor
128 CATWALKS MISCHIEF JACK Q47451 Charley Lalor 473551 Charley Lalor 473551
348 SMOKIN DUAL BADGER Q70523 Callie James-Bailey 476434 Callie James-Bailey 476434
454 QXH DUAL N OAK Q77469 Samuel Graham 477099 Kylie Phillips 470089
359 SPINNIN DIZzY Al111320 Wendy Fahey 474890 Wendy Fahey 474890
171 DOCSALECTRO Q84751 Sarah Curtis 472256 Sarah Curtis 472256
NO. IN CLASS 5
8 Hack 15hh and over
# Horse Name # Owner Name # Exhibitor
389 TIGERS SWEET INVITE Q80087 Stephanie Watson Debra Watson 473400
250 J BAR C AWESOME PAWESOME Q58797 Blayze Williams 461596 Blayze Williams 461596
229 HL THEODORE A19904 Janet Mansley 470365 Janet Mansley 470365
197 GJC SIMPLY DA ONE Q76074 Paige Bennett 476246 Paige Bennett 475214
206 GP HEZ ICE TE Q79025 Michelle Garratt 471830 Michelle Garratt 471830
NO. IN CLASS 6

9 Amateur Hack[

# Horse Name # Owner Name # Exhibitor
389 TIGERS SWEET INVITE Q80087 Debra Watson 288002 Stephanie Watson 455857
229 HL THEODORE A19904 Janet Mansley 470365 Janet Mansley 470365
250 J BAR C AWESOME PAWESOME Q58797 Blayze Williams 461596 Blayze Williams 461596
171 DOCSALECTRO Q84751 Sarah Curtis 472256 Sarah Curtis 472256
428 YELLA OAK Q61683 Kellie Thompson 475214 Kellie Thompson 475214
NO. IN CLASS 5

10 Show Hunter 15hh and over

# Horse Name # Owner Name # Exhibitor
113 BACK TO BLACK Q74993 Caitlin Henderson 469512 Caitlin Henderson 288002
232 HOW COOL AM | Q59935 Debra Watson 288002 Debra Watson 474010
343 SHEZA GOOD DESIGN Q73136 Rachel Elliott 443086 Rachel Elliott 474568
123 BOONTOWN BELLE A110220 Jo McConnel 474568 Jo McConnel 477257
138 CHERABAH LITTLE BIT HARRY Q57658 Kathy Bigwood 477257 Kathy Bigwood 459211
261 KNK IMA COOL GUY Q73174 Lynette Jarvis 275067 Lynette Jarvis 275067
NO. IN CLASS 8

11 Show Hunter under 15hh

# Horse Name # Owner Name # Exhibitor
311 PURRFECT REY Q77076 Callie James-Bailey 476434 Callie James-Bailey 470361
415 WILLY INVITE ME Q 67977 Carlie Turnbull 347072 Raelene Gilboy 476434
296 OAKS MOON DUST Chris Holmes Chris Holmes
305 POCO BLUE FLAME A22151 Barbara Schleppi 470361 Barbara Schleppi 199621

NO. IN CLASS 4
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113
311
275
343
138
193
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DRAW

128
311
250
394
165
265

14

199
408
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381

196

18

209
206

19
199
381
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408

21

209

22

181

Amateur Show Hunter

Horse Name

BACK TO BLACK

PURRFECT REY

LT ZIPS SO SMOOTH

SHEZA GOOD DESIGN
CHERABAH LITTLE BIT HARRY
GAMBLES SMART LIL MEMPHIS

Western Dressage

Horse Name

CATWALKS MISCHIEF JACK
PURRFECT REY

J BAR C AWESOME PAWESOME
TRIANDIBO INTREPID

DENIMS THE MENACE

LET IT RIDE

Weanling Colt

Horse Name

GLENLOCK COOL ELEMENT
W P KID CUDIE

Yearling Colt
Horse Name
SWORN TO SECRECY
GFM ALLOVAIT BOSS

4 yrs & over Stallion
Horse Name

GP MAN OF THE MOMENT
GP HEZ ICE TE

GP MAN OF THE MOMENT
GLENLOCK COOL ELEMENT

Amateur 1 yr & under Colt
Horse Name

GLENLOCK COOL ELEMENT
SWORN TO SECRECY

GFM ALLOVAIT BOSS

W P KID CUDIE

Amateur 4 yrs & over Stallion
Horse Name
GP MAN OF THE MOMENT

GP MAN OF THE MOMENT
GLENLOCK COOL ELEMENT

Weanling Gelding
Horse Name
ELLENJAI WHATZ DUN IS DUN

#
Q74993
Q77076
Q66009
Q73136
Q57658
Q70425

NO. IN CLASS

#
Q47451
Q77076
Q58797
Q71630
Q39003
Q75808

NO. IN CLASS

#
Q85221
Q85265

NO. IN CLASS

#

Q83209

Q83258
NO. IN CLASS

#
Q80230
Q79025
NO. IN CLASS

#
Q85221
Q83209
Q83258
Q85265
NO. IN CLASS

#
Q80230

NO. IN CLASS

#

Owner Name
Caitlin Henderson
Callie James-Bailey
Carol Elliott

Rachel Elliott

Kathy Bigwood
Caitlyn Lacey

Owner Name
Charley Lalor

Callie James-Bailey
Blayze Williams
Patricia Wettenhall
Charley Lalor
Rhiannon Ferry

Owner Name
Glenys Ham
Alex Carli

Owner Name
Thereisa Witheridge
Glenn Maynard

Owner Name
Michelle Garratt
Michelle Garratt

Owner Name
Glenys Ham
Thereisa Witheridge
Glenn Maynard
Alex Carli

Owner Name
Michelle Garratt

Owner Name

A111934 Karen Thiele

NO. IN CLASS

10

12

# Exhibitor
469512 Caitlin
476434 Callie
122416 Carol
443086 Rachel
477257 Kathy
474140 Caitlyn

# Exhibitor
473551 Charley
476434 Callie
461596 Blayze
212879 Patricia
473551 Lacey
473190 Rhiannon

# Exhibitor
446709 Glenys
295396 Alex

# Exhibitor
457413 Thereisa
476335 Glenn

# Exhibitor
471830 Michelle
471830 Michelle

# Exhibitor
446709 Glenys
457413 Thereisa
476335 Glenn
295396 Alex

# Exhibitor
471830

# Exhibitor
472718 Lilian

Henderson
James-Bailey
Elliott

Elliott
Bigwood
Lacey

Lalor
James-Bailey
Williams
Wettenhall
Lalor

Ferry

Ham
Carli

Witheridge
Maynard

Garratt
Garratt

Ham
Witheridge
Maynard
Carli

Green

469512
476434
122416
443086
477257
476140

473551
476434
461596
212879
473552
473190

446709
295396

457413
476335

471830
471830

446709
457413
476335
295396

477668
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23 Yearling Gelding
Horse Name
144 CLAIRVEAUX HOT N SUDDEN
297 OH KNIGHT DIVINE
130 CC LOOKS WHOS LOPIN

24 2 yr old Gelding
Horse Name
370 STETSIN
313 QXH SWEET DREAMS N LIES
403 TWO BASILNTHYME
276 LW ITS ALL ABOUT ATTITUDE
457 FOR YOUR EYES ONLY

25 3yrold Gelding
Horse Name
216 GSQ GREED IS GOOD
115 BE MY VALENTINE
264 LAZY JETSETTER
208 GP KIDS AWESOME CLU
451 LONG KISS GOODNIGHT

26 4 yrs & over Gelding
Horse Name
106 ALL YA NEED TO KNOW
428 YELLA OAK
240 IMA CITEE KID
281 MILROYD RIVERDANCE
250 J BAR C AWESOME PAWESOME

GSQ GREED IS GOOD
ALL YA NEED TO KNOW

2

B

Amateur 1 yr & under Gelding

Horse Name

144 CLAIRVEAUX HOT N SUDDEN

181 ELLENJAI WHATZ DUN IS DUN

28 Amateur 2 to 3 yrs Gelding
Horse Name
216 GSQ GREED IS GOOD
313 QXH SWEET DREAMS N LIES
403 TWO BASILNTHYME
451 LONG KISS GOODNIGHT

2

©

Amateur 4 yrs & over Gelding
Horse Name

106 ALL YA NEED TO KNOW

428 YELLA OAK

240 IMA CITEE KID

186 EXCLUSIVELY COOL

281 MILROYD RIVERDANCE

250 J BAR C AWESOME PAWESOME

GSQ GREED IS GOOD
ALL YA NEED TO KNOW

30 Youth 3 yrs & under Gelding
Horse Name
115 BE MY VALENTINE
208 GP KIDS AWESOME CLU
143 CLAIRVEAUX GOTTA B HOT
181 ELLENJAI WHATZ DUN IS DUN
251 JADED POTENTIAL

NO. IN CLASS

NO. IN CLASS

NO. IN CLASS

NO. IN CLASS

NO. IN CLASS

NO. IN CLASS

NO. IN CLASS

NO. IN CLASS

#
Q82883
Q82895
Q84104

#
Q81642
Q82047
Q81496
A22975
Q85317

#
Q80736
Q78866
Q78747
Q79935
Q83655

#

Q73318
Q61683
Q64996
Q68472
Q58797

#
Q82883
A111934

#
Q80736
Q82047
Q81496
Q83655

#
Q73318
Q61683
Q64996
Q47468
Q68472
Q58797

#
Q78866
Q79935
Q78164
A111934
Q78405

Owner Name
Pam Jones
Brett Fisher
Gillian Allen

Owner Name
Jessica Duffy
John Steel
Rosemary Webb
Lisa Wright
Hayley Cove

Owner Name

Angi Chapman
Selina Phillips
Dawn Marshall
Frances Coombes
Michelle Summerhill

Owner Name
Natalie Brentnall
Kellie Thompson
Neva Craig
Heather Fryer
Blayze Williams

Owner Name
Pam Jones
Karen Thiele

Owner Name

Angi Chapman
John Steel
Rosemary Webb
Michelle Summerhill

Owner Name
Natalie Brentnall
Kellie Thompson
Neva Craig
Melissa Dodds
Heather Fryer
Blayze Williams

Owner Name
Selina Phillips
Frances Coombes
Kasey Wyse

Karen Thiele
Christopher Holmes

10

Exhibitor
458360 Pam
469079 Brett
407371 Kate

Exhibitor
471522 Jessica
459479 John
317083 Michael
315467 Lana
475589 Lana

Exhibitor
430851 Angi
469544 Samantha
154138 Dawn
472764 Michelle

Michelle

Exhibitor
474735 Natalie
475214 Kellie
248668 Neva
462598 Heather
461596 Blayze

Exhibitor
458360 Pam
472718 Karen

Exhibitor
430851 Brooke
459479 John
317083 Michael

Michelle

Exhibitor
474735 Natalie
475214 Kellie
248668 Neva
470632 Melissa
462598 Heather
461596 Blayze

Exhibitor
469544 Syerra
472764 Breanna
473704 Kasey
472718 Lilian
475852 Christopher

Jones
Fisher
Elliott

Duffy

Steel
Webb
Kelderman
Kelderman

Chapman
Daley
Marshall
Garratt
Summerhill

Brentnall
Thompson
Craig
Fryer
Williams

Jones
Thiele

Chapman
Steel
Webb
Summerhill

Brentnall
Thompson
Craig
Dodds
Fryer
Williams

Daley
Cooper
Wyse
Green
Holmes

470198
469079
460526

471522
459479

464620
475589

438051
470505
154138
471830

474735
475214
248668
462598
461596

470198
472718

465845
459479

474735
475214
248668
470632
462598
461596

473751
476851
473703
477668
475852
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31 Youth 4 yrs & over Gelding
Horse Name

106 ALL YA NEED TO KNOW
273 LITTLE ROCK LORD LAZY
292 MY DELIBERATE BREEZE
369 STEEL DOING IT
400 TRIANDIBO INTRIPLCHICK
335 RRD SOMETHIN TO SHINE

o

ALL YA NEED TO KNOW
BE MY VALENTINE

3

N

Weanling Filly O

Horse Name

371 STRUTTIN HER STYLE
340 SHEEZ TOTALLY COOL
301 OVS EXHILARATION

o

33 Yearling Filly
Horse Name

238 IM A CELEBRITY
426 WP XOTICA
293 MYOHMY SERIOUSLY
211 GP ONE SILENT MOMENT
182 ELUSIVE TOUCH
354 SOPHISTICATED HICK

34 2 yrold Filly
Horse Name

120 BM CONFESSIONS
342 SHEZ THE PRETTIEST
210 GP MISS TE
425 WP OPTIMISM
410 WHISPER A SECRET
174 DOLLS GOT STYLE

35 3 yrold Mare
Horse Name
435 OVS KID WITH STYLE
258 KC SUBLIQUE
139 CHILL OUT IM LAZY
306 PPH CHARMED PROPHECY
110 ANNLEE ASSESS ME

36 4 yrs & over Mare
Horse Name

121 BM SUBTLETY
283 MISS COOL CONCENT
341 SHES GOOD HOT STUFF
343 SHEZA GOOD DESIGN
263 KP IAM A STARDUST SEEKER
393 TOUCHE

BM SUBTLETY
OVS KID WITH STYLE

37 Amateur 1 yr & under Filly
Horse Name
238 IM A CELEBRITY
371 STRUTTIN HER STYLE
340 SHEEZ TOTALLY COOL
301 OVS EXHILARATION
354 SOPHISTICATED HICK

NO. IN CLASS

NO. IN CLASS

NO. IN CLASS

NO. IN CLASS

NO. IN CLASS

NO. IN CLASS

NO. IN CLASS

#
Q73318
Q75520
Q63454
Q71625

Q64682

#
Q85444
Q85372
Q85305

#

Q83417
Q83046
Q82792
Q84471
Q85037
Q85114

#

Q80584
Q80347
Q83009
Q80616
Q80544
Q80616

#
Q78385
Q80334

Q78813
Q82181

#
Q75560
Q75716
Q79087
Q73136
Q65091
Q65228

#
Q83417
Q85444

Q85305
Q85114

Owner Name
Natalie Brentnall
Holly Gutterson
Janet Mansley
Rebecca Salt
Carla Montori
Amber Denton

Owner Name
Melanie Wylucki
Celestine Batten
Mavis Marshall

Owner Name
Christine Sewell
Michelle Wilkie
Gina Parry
Michelle Garratt
Tanya Thomas
Sarah Curtis

Owner Name
Helen Barnes
Reece Burchell
Michelle Garratt
Natalie Brentnall
Christine Sewell
Karyn Newton

Owner Name
Mavis Marshall
Jess Simpson
Richelle Portelli
Maxine Albury
Annie Boyd

Owner Name
Daryll Stephens

Samantha Yarrington

Rebecca Fatchen
Rachel Elliott
Rosemary Webb
Maria Frazer

Owner Name
Christine Sewell
Melanie Wylucki
Celestine Batten
Mavis Marshall
Sarah Curtis

Exhibitor
474735 Chloe
476377 Holly
470365 Charlotte
470685 Adam

Mikayla
473400 Cody

Exhibitor
473737 Melanie
197964 Len
475480 Mavis

Exhibitor
397150 Christine
470381 Michelle
468105 Gina
471830 Michelle
415960 Scott
472256 Sarah

Exhibitor
465798 Helen
457385 Reece
471830 Michelle
474735 Doug
397150 Christine
476659 Karyn

Exhibitor
475480 Mavis
462861 Jess

Richelle
472737 Ken
470458 Annie

Exhibitor
18954 Samantha
466581 Samantha
384892 Rebecca
443086 Rachel
317083 Rosemary
197138 Maria

Exhibitor
397150 Christine
473737 Melanie
197964 Len
475480 Mavis
472256 Sarah

Leetham
Gutterson
Mansley
Salt
Gaunt
Elliott

Wylucki
Batten
Marshall

Sewell
Wilkie
Parry
Garratt
Meyers
Curtis

Barnes
Burchell
Garratt
Hill
Sewell
Newton

Marshall
Simpson
Portelli
Davison
Boyd

Daley
Yarrington
Fatchen
Elliott
Webb
Frazer

Sewell
Wylucki
Batten
Marshall
Curtis

477530
476377
476191
470687
475570

473737
471695
475480

397150
470381
468105
471830
391920
472256

465798
457875
471830
470551
397150
476659

475480
462861

314245
470458

470505
465581
384892
443086
317083
197138

397150
473737
471695
475480
472256
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38

435
174
258
120
425
410

39

121
283
341
343
263
136

CH
RCH

40

174
258
410
236

41

121
191
343
124
392
136

42

262
429

43
DRAW

399
270
128
292
165
377

44
DRAW

172
400
124
429
273
132

45
DRAW

430
335
398
330
361
266
409
315
405

Amateur 2 to 3 yrs Filly
Horse Name

OVS KID WITH STYLE
DOLLS GOT STYLE
KC SUBLIQUE

BM CONFESSIONS
WP OPTIMISM
WHISPER A SECRET

Amateur 4 yrs & over Mare
Horse Name

BM SUBTLETY

MISS COOL CONCENT

SHES GOOD HOT STUFF
SHEZA GOOD DESIGN

KP IAM A STARDUST SEEKER
CERTAINLY PRETTY

BM SUBTLETY
OVS KID WITH STYLE

Youth 3 yrs & under Filly
Horse Name

DOLLS GOT STYLE

KC SUBLIQUE
WHISPER A SECRET
ICEE A DREAM

Youth 4 yrs & over Mare
Horse Name

BM SUBTLETY

FB CEE IM LAZY
SHEZA GOOD DESIGN
BPS HOT N SASSY
TOO LAZY TO INVEST
CERTAIINLY PRETTY

BM SUBTLETY
DOLLS GOT STYLE

RWD Showmanship
Horse Name

KOOL TOM CAT
YLS BODACIOUS

Youth 5 to 11 yrs Showmanship
Horse Name

TRIANDIBO INSHEKARISMATIC
LIL RED RODDER

CATWALKS MISCHIEF JACK
MY DELIBERATE BREEZE
DENIMS THE MENACE

SVQ MEMUMS IRREZIPPABLE

Youth 12 to 14 yrs Showmanship
Horse Name

DOIN IT DOWNUNDER
TRIANDIBO INTRIPLECHICK
BPS HOT N SASSY

YLS BODACIOUS

LITTLE ROCK LORD LAZY

CEE IM A TIGER LADY

Youth 15 to 18 yrs Showmanship
Horse Name

YLS GUILTY PLEASURE

RRD SOMETHIN TO SHINE
TRIANDIBO INHOTCHOCOLATE
RQH CEE A DREAM

SPLASH OF POTENTIAL
LETHAL FANTASY

WALKIN IN MEMPHIS

RADICAL RED SOX
UNDOUBTABALL

NO. IN CLASS

NO. IN CLASS

NO. IN CLASS

NO. IN CLASS

NO. IN CLASS

NO. IN CLASS

NO. IN CLASS

NO. IN CLASS

#
Q78385
Q80616
Q80334
Q80584
Q80616
Q80544

#
Q75560
Q75716
Q79087
Q73136
Q65091

#
Q80616
Q80334
Q80544
Q78697

#
Q75560
Q76272
Q73136
Q67754

#
Q74121
Q58449
Q47451
Q63454
Q39003

#
Q72782

Q67754

Q75520
Q70315

#

Q70510
Q64682
Q68945
Q74843
Q80877
Q60175
Q70738
Q56086

Owner Name
Mavis Marshall
Karyn Newton
Jess Simpson
Helen Barnes
Natalie Brentnall
Christine Sewell

Owner Name
Daryll Stephens
Samantha Yarrington
Rebecca Fatchen
Rachel Elliott
Rosemary Webb
G &L Lang
10

Owner Name
Karyn Newton
Jess Simpson
Christine Sewell
Carolyn Johnston

Owner Name

Daryll Stephens
Holly Gutterson
Janet Mansley

Kerrie Bellden

LP Dream QHs
G &L Lang

12

Owner Name
Janette Wallace
Jade Thomas-Spicer

Owner Name
Payton Booth
Jodi Jakubenko
Charley Lalor
Janet Mansley
Lacey Lalor
Kerry Derksen
10

Owner Name
Rachell Robinson
Carlan Montori
Kerrie Bellden

Jade Thomas-Spicer
Holly Gutterson
Caitlin Henderson

Owner Name
Rebecca Salt
Amber Denton
Sarah Tute
Justine Jones
Penelope Woodhead
Bonnie Grosso
Chevonne Day
Lucy Webster
Maco Park

12

475480
476659
462861
465798
474735
397150

18954
466581
384892
443086
317083

476659
462861
476422
291336

18954
476377
470365
437675

461250

474875
464321
473551
470365
473552

473186

437675

476377
469512

470685
473400
472795
460776
477538
471620
475175
467708

Exhibitor
Mavis
Karyn
Jess
Helen
Natalie
Christine

Exhibitor
Daryll
Samantha
Rebecca
Rachel
Rosemary
Ruby

Exhibitor
Michaela
Brianna
Brianna
Kylie

Exhibitor
Syerra
Holly
Charlotte
Sharnte
Taya
Macey

Exhibitor
Sandy
Hayley

Exhibitor
Payton
Tia
Charley
Charlotte
Lacey
Syerra

Exhibitor
Rachell
Mikayla
Sharnte
Jessica
Holly
Amelia

Exhibitor
Adam
Amber
Sarah
Olivia
Penelope
Bonnie
Chevonne
Lucy

Taj

Marshall
Newton
Simpson
Barnes
Brentnall
Sewell

Stephens
Yarrington
Fatchen
Elliott
Webb
Lang

Wastell
Simpson
Miller
Phillips

Daley
Gutterson
Mansley
Wilson
Mcinnes
Hulston

Hollier
Reid

Booth
Jakubenko
Lalor
Mansley
Lalor
Daley

Robinson
Gaunt
Wilson
Langdon
Gutterson
Galea

Salt
Denton
Tute
Pearson
Woodhead
Grosso
Day
Webster
Carson

475480
476659
462861
465798
474735
397150

18954
465581
384892
443086
317083

473162
477481
476423
470089

473751
476377
476191
471663
478023

461250

474875
476951
473551
476191
467383
473751

473186

471663
470005
476377
473874

470687
473400
472795
473859
477538
471620
475176
467708
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46
DRAW

395
343
250
447
298
377
369

a7
DRAW

331
445
419
343
344
263

48
DRAW

333
112
244
332
257
141

49
DRAW

445
391
197
270
333
164

50

289
392
377
343

51
DRAW

144
260
130
319
239
299

52
DRAW
370
313
174

53
DRAW

144
319
130
239
322
299

Amateur Showmanship

Horse Name

TRIANDIBO FLAMIN LYNX
SHEZA GOOD DESIGN

J BAR C AWESOME PAWESOME
HOT ZIPNLEE

ONE HOT CRYSTAL

SVQ MEMUMS IRREZIPPABLE
STEEL DOING IT

Select Amateur Showmanship
Horse Name

RQH CLASSIC STYLE
EXCEPTIONALLY HOT
WINDERADEEN ONE HOT LIE
SHEZA GOOD DESIGN
SIMPLY NO DOUBT

KP IAM A STARDUST SEEKER

Novice Amateur Showmanship
Horse Name

RQH JUST CALL ME GUS
ANNLEE TOP SPOT
INGENUITY

RQH DIXIE DOES IT

JUST IN FASHIN

CHIPS TEXAS RHYTHM

Novice Youth Showmanship
Horse Name
EXCEPTIONALLY HOT

TMD DELIGHTFUL

GJC SIMPLY DA ONE

LIL RED RODDER

RQH JUST CALL ME GUS
DECKIN HOT

NO. IN CLASS

NO. IN CLASS

NO. IN CLASS

NO. IN CLASS

Horsemans Trading Post Youth Leadline 3 to 6yrs

Horse Name

MPQ CLASSIC EYE CANDY
TOO LAZY TO INVEST

SVQ ME MUMS IRREZIPPABLE
SHEZA GOOD DESIGN

Yearling Lungeline

Horse Name

CLAIRVEAUX HOT N SUDDEN
KND SWEET AND LAZY

CC LOOKS WHOS LOPIN
REQ DONT DOUBT ME

IM SO FANCEE

ONLY THE ROANLY

2yr old Lungeline

Horse Name

STETSIN

QXH SWEET DREAMS N LIES
DOLLS GOT STYLE

Yearling Hunter in Hand
Horse Name

CLAIRVEAUX HOT N SUDDEN
REQ DONT DOUBT ME

CC LOOKS WHOS LOPIN

IM SO FANCEE

RJF MR B SOF

ONLY THE ROANLY

NO. IN CLASS

NO. IN CLASS

NO. IN CLASS

NO. IN CLASS

#
Q47904
Q73136
Q58797
Q57898
Q68412
Q56015
Q71625

#
Q61317
Q69977
Q62811
Q73136
Q77773
Q65091

#
Q75349
Q71305
Q72011
Q72430
Q58138
Q54890

#

Q69977
Q81829
Q76074

Q74963

#
Q75277

Q73136

#
Q82883
Q85263
Q84104
Q84606
Q83648
Q84358

#

Q81642
Q82047
Q80616

#

Q84606
Q84104
Q83648
A23127
Q84358

Owner Name
Liz Christian
Rachel Elliott
Blayze Williams
Alice McManus
Ruby Lang
Kerry Derksen
Rebecca Salt
19

Owner Name
Carolyn Allan
Rae Cribb
Janette Wallace
Rachel Elliott
Sandy Gardiner
Rosemary Webb

10

Owner Name
Thomas Ritchie
Krystee Muscat
Jo Wettenhall
Cassandra Grainger
Belinda Chipperfield
Kimberley Lyons
13

Owner Name
Rae Cribb
Tania Hobbs
Paige Bennett
Jodi Jakubenko
Thomas Ritchie
Peta Hicks
10

Owner Name
Roy Marchinton
LP Dream QHs
Kerry Dersken
Rachel Elliott

Owner Name
Pam Jones
Kenneth Davison
Gillian Allen
Cherie Jones
Tiffany Walter
Chevonne Day

Owner Name
Jessica Duffy
John Steel

Karyn Newton

Owner Name
Wayne & Pam Jones
Cherie Jones

Gillian Allen

Tiffany Walter
Simone Robinson
Chevonne Day

Exhibitor
349169 Liz
443086 Rachel
461596 Blayze

Alice
469958 Ruby
414524 Kerry
470685 Rebecca

Exhibitor
460732 Carolyn
470740 Rae
442450 Joseph
443086 Carol
456648 Sandy
317083 Rosemary

Exhibitor
468034 Thomas
464901 Krystee
472934 Jo
289258 Cassandra
355984 Belinda
472976 Kimberley

Exhibitor
470740 Alice
330051 Elizabeth
476246 Paige

Tayla

Sopie
477573 Peta

Exhibitor
10306 Georgia
Taya
460944 Lacey
443086 Lester

Exhibitor
458360 Pam
314245 Ken
407371 Kate
477267 Neville
455373 Tiffany
475175 Chevonne

Exhibitor
471522 Jessica
459479 John
476659 Karyn

Exhibitor

Pam
477267 Nevile
407371 Kate
455373 Tiffany
474984 Simone
475175 Chevonne

Christian
Elliott
Williams
McManus
Lang
Derksen
Salt

Allan
Cribb
Wallace
Elliott
Gardiner
Webb

Ritchie
Muscat
Wettenhall
Grainger
Chipperfield
Lyons

Bruce
Hobbs-Daly
Bennett
Divirgilio
Lindholm
Hicks

Wealands
Mclinnes
Hayes
Andrews

Jones
Davison
Elliott
Jones
Walter
Day

Duffy
Steel
Newton

Jones
Jones
Elliott
Walter
Robinson
Day

466537
443086
461596
466718
469958
414524
470685

460732
470740
468655
122416
456648
317083

468034
464901
472934
289258
355984
472976

477979
477452
476246

477573

478018

470198
314245
460526
474633
455373
475176

471522
459479
476659

474633
460526
455373
474984
475176
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54
DRAW

448
334
405
343
237
197

55
DRAW

298
333
384
268
250
186

56
DRAW

130
322
239
354
144
299

57
DRAW
148
174
313
370

58
DTAW

334
343
155
289
119
402

59
DRAW

445

197

60
DRAW

369
160
361
315
378
417

61
DRAW

395
111
165
447
246
369

62
DRAW

396
314
400
172
289
132

Junior Horse Hunter in Hand
Horse Name

PGS GOOD N BREEZY

RQH PASS THE RED
UNDOUBTABALL

SHEZA GOOD DESIGN
IKNOWYADIGME

GJC SIMPLY DA ONE

Senior Horse Hunter in Hand
Horse Name

ONE HOT CRYSTAL

RQH JUST CALL ME GUS

TALLY S LOPE ME SLOW
LIBERATIONS

J BAR C AWESOME PAWESOME
EXCLUSIVELY COOL

Yearling Led Trail

Horse Name

CC LOOKS WHOS LOPIN

RJF MR B SOF

IM SO FANCEE
SOPHISTICATED HICK
CLAIRVEAUX HOT N SUDDEN
ONLY THE ROANLY

2yr old Led Trail

Horse Name

CP FAITH ABOUNDS

DOLLS GOT STYLE

QXH SWEET DREAMS N LIES
STETSIN

Junior Horse TrailO

Horse Name

RQH PASS THE RED
SHEZA GOOD DESIGN

CP SURELY THE BEST
MPQ CLASSIC EYE CANDY
BLESSED N KISSED
TRIANDIBO SUPER DIVA

Novice Youth Trail O
Horse Name
EXCEPTIONALLY HOT
GJC SIMPLY DA ONE

Youth 15 to 18 yrs Trail

Horse Name

STEEL DOING IT

CRUSHEDICE

SPLASH OF POTENTIAL
RADICAL RED SOX

SVQ MY ONLY ASSET
WINDERADEEN FEEL THE HEAT

Senior Horse Trail

Horse Name

TRIANDIBO FLAMIN LYNX
ANNLEE LIGHT MY FIRE
DENIMS THE MENACE
HOT ZIPNLEE

INXS

STEEL DOING IT

Youth 12 to 14 yrs Trail

Horse Name

TRIANDIBO IN FULLPLAY
QXH TIGERS CHOCOLATKISS
TRIANDIBO INTRIPLECHIC
DOIN IT DOWNUNDER

MPQ CLASSIC EYE CANDY
CEE IM A TIGER LADY

NO. IN CLASS

NO. IN CLASS

NO. IN CLASS

NO. IN CLASS

NO. IN CLASS

NO. IN CLASS

NO. IN CLASS

NO. IN CLASS

NO. IN CLASS

#
Q79485
Q78226
Q80863
Q73136
Q82784
Q76074

#

Q75349
Q72008
Q59933
Q58797
Q47468

#
Q84104
A23127
Q83648
Q85114
Q82883
Q84358

#
Q80482
Q80616
Q82047
Q81642

#
Q78226
Q73136
Q77036
Q75277
Q76436
Q74111

#
Q69977

#
Q71625
A2349

Q80877
Q56086

Q60367

#

Q47904
Q55836
Q39003
Q57898
Q45523
Q71625

#
Q74131
Q72782

Q75277
Q70315

Owner Name
Samantha Yarrington
Karin Morgan

Hayley Cove

Rachel Elliott
Leteisha Andrea
Paige Bennett

14

Owner Name
Ruby Lang
Thomas Ritchie
Heather Bailey
Rebecca Fatchen
Blayze Williams
Melissa Dodds

12

Owner Name
Gillian Allen
Simone Robinson
Tiffany Walter
Sarah Curtis
Pam Jones
Chevonne Day

Owner Name
Bruce Hegan
Karyn Newton
John Steel

Jessica Duffy

Owner Name
Karin Morgan
Rachel Elliott
Adrienne Hodgson
Roy Marchinton
Kate Elliott
Lynda Cavallo
16

Owner Name
Rae Cribb
Paige Bennett

Owner Name
Rebecca Salt
Kasey Wyse
Penelope Woodhead
Lucy Webster
Michaela Wastell
Taylah Ogilvie
18

Owner Name

Liz Christian

Annie Boyd

Charley Lalor

Alice McManus
Fran Christian

Rebecca Salt

26

Owner Name
Helen Nixon
Nate Potter
Carla Montori
Rachell Robinson
Roy Marchinton
Caitlin Henderson
10

Exhibitor
465581 Samantha
459828 Raelene
475589 Taj
443086 Rachel
466893 Leteisha
476246 Paige

Exhibitor

Sofie
468034 Thomas
472346 Heather
384892 Rebecca
461596 Blayze
470632 Melissa

Exhibitor
407371 Kate
474984 Simone
455373 Tiffany
472256 Sarah
458360 Pam
475175 Chevonne

Exhibitor
473023 Bruce
476659 Karyn
459479 John
471522 Jessica

Exhibitor
459828 Raelene
443086 Rachel
471552 Natasha

10306 Yvette
460526 Lana
473687 Patricia

Exhibitor
470740 Alice
Paige

Exhibitor
470685 Adam
473704 Kasey
477538 Penelope
467708 Lucy

Michaela
471492 Taylah

Exhibitor
349169 Liz
470458 Annie
473551 Lacey

Alice
349169 Fran
470685 Rebecca

Exhibitor
Mikayla
472777 Sage
Sharnte
473186 Rachell
10306 Amy
469512 Amelia

Yarrington
Gilboy
Carson
Elliott
Andrea
Bennett

Lindholm
Ritchie
Bailey
Fatchen
Williams
Dodds

Elliott
Robinson
Walter
Curtis
Jones
Day

Hegan
Newton
Steel
Duffy

Gilboy
Elliott
Humphries
Wealands
Kelderman
Wettenhall

Bruce
Bennett

Salt

Wyse
Woodhead
Webster
Wastell
Ogilvie

Christian
Boyd
Lalor
McManus
Christian
Salt

Gaunt
Potter
Wilson
Robinson
Glear
Galea

465581
466953
475591
443086
466893
476246

468034
472346
384892
461596
470632

460526
474984
455373
472256
470198
475176

473023
476659
459479
471522

466953
443086
465667
404989
464620
212879

477979

470687
473704
477538
467708

471492

466537
470458
473552
466718
349169
470685

472703
471663
473186
477415
473874
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63 RWD Walk & Jog Trail
Horse Name
423 WJ CASH
429 YLS BODACIOUS

64 Amateur West Horsemanship

DRAW Horse Name

395 TRIANDIBO FLAMIN LYNX

343 SHEZA GOOD DESIGN

298 ONE HOT CRYSTAL

330 RQH CEE A DREAM

250 J BAR C AWESOME PAWESOME
334 RQH PASS THE RED

411 WHIZ FIzZ

447 HOT ZIPNLEE

65 Novice Youth West Horsemanship
DRAW Horse Name

119 BLESSED N KISSED
164 DECKIN HOT

349 SO GOOD TO BE COOL
304 PLAYIN IT COOL

197 GJC SIMPLY DA ONE

66 Youth 12 to 14yrs W/ Horsemanship
DRAW Horse Name

132 CEE IM ATIGER LADY

314 QXH TIGERS CHOCOLATKISS
172 DOIN IT DOWNUNDER

396 TRIANDIBO IN FULLPLAY

124 BPS HOT N SASSY

226 HF SOMETHIN FANCY

191 FB CEE IM LAZY

67 Youth 15 to 18 yrs W/ Horsemanship
DRAW Horse Name

405 UNDOUBTABALL

315 RADICAL RED SOX

417 WINDERADEEN FELL THE HEAT
361 SPLASH OF POTENTIAL

266 LETHAL FANTASY

330 RQH CEE A DREAM

134 CEE VITAL SIGNS

68 Novice Amateur W/Horsemanship

DRAW Horse Name

265 LET IT RIDE

420 WINDERADEEN PASSIN BLUE
427 WYNSOME DOCS DIGBY

266 LETHAL FANTASY

195 GF CATTLE CAMP KID

141 CHIPS TEXAS RHYTHM

69 Sel Amateur Western Pleasure
Horse Name
198 GJC SURELY IM LOPIN
227 HL SOMEHOT POTENTIAL
344 SIMPLY NO DOUBT
343 SHEZA GOOD DESIGN
332 RQH DIXIE DOES IT
419 WINDERADEEN ONE HOT LIE

70 3yr old Western Pleasure
Horse Name

139 CHILL OUT IM LAZY
442 SMILIN
264 LAZY JETSETTER
154 CP SURE TA BE LAYZEE
151 CP IMA FIRE DANCER
351 SOMETHIN ABOUT LUCY
108 AMAZENLY LAZY

NO. IN CLASS

NO. IN CLASS

NO. IN CLASS

NO. IN CLASS

NO. IN CLASS

NO. IN CLASS

NO. IN CLASS

NO. IN CLASS

#
Q39360

#
Q47904
Q73136
Q68412
Q74843
Q58797
Q78226
Q68384
Q57898

#

Q76436
Q74963
Q61834
Q47610
Q76074

#
Q70315
Q74131
Q72782

Q67754
Q57844
Q76272

#

Q80863
Q56086
Q60367
Q80877

Q74843
Q76633

#
Q75808
Q46102
Q61403
Q60175
Q64161
Q54890

#
Q71391
Q72342
Q77773
Q73136
Q72430
Q62811

#
Q73254
Q83263
Q78747
Q78435
Q78918
Q78093
Q78746

Owner Name
Sandy Hollier
Jade Thomas-Spicer

Owner Name
Liz Christian
Rachel Elliott
Ruby Lang
Nikita Noakes
Blayze Williams
Karin Morgan
Lyndon Hale
Alice McManus
20

Owner Name
Kate Elliott
Peta Hicks
Nicole Miller
Georgia Jones
Paige Bennett

Owner Name
Caitlin Henderson
Nate Potter
Rachell Robinson
Helen Nixon
Kerrie Bellden
Dazhara Mears
Holly Gutterson

Owner Name
Hayley Cove
Lucy Webster
Taylah Ogilvie
Penelope Woodhead
Bonnie Grosso
Justine Jones
Tayla Divirgilio
12

Owner Name

Rhiannon Ferry

Bianca Thomas

Karli Roderick

Bonnie Grosso

Krystee Muscat

Kimberley Lyons

17

Owner Name
Loni Hensel
Diane Rose
Sandy Gardiner
Rachel Elliott
Cassandra Grainger
Janette Wallace
12

Owner Name

Richelle Portelli

Janelle Ackers

Dawn Marshall

Natasha Humphries
Bruce Hegan

Cassandra Huyshe
Robyn Davies

13

Exhibitor
461250 Sandy
Hayley

Exhibitor
349169 Liz
443086 Rachel
469958 Ruby
465675 Nikita
461596 Blayze
459828 Karin
465686 Josephine

Alice

Exhibitor
460526 Kylie
477573 Peta
476422 Brianna
474571 Georgia
476246 Paige

Exhibitor
469512 Amelia
472777 Sage
473186 Rachell

Mikayla
437675 Sharnte
474928 Dazhara
476377 Holly

Exhibitor
475589 Taj
467708 Lucy
471492 Taylah
477538 Penelope
471620 Bonnie
460776 Olivia
474656 Tayla

Exhibitor
473190 Rhiannon
475108 Bianca
476726 Karli
471620 Mario
464901 Krystee
472976 Kimberley

Exhibitor
382911 Loni
470836 Diane
456648 Sandy
443086 Carol
289258 Cassandra
442450 Joseph

Exhibitor
442062 Kane
460405 Holly
154138 Dawn
465667 Natasha
473023 Bruce

Carolyn
460953 Kyle

Hollier
Reid

Christian
Elliott
Lang
Noakes
Williams
Morgan
Hale
McManus

Phillips
Hicks
Miller
Jones
Bennett

Galea
Potter
Robinson
Gaunt
Wilson
Mears
Gutterson

Carson
Webster
Ogilvie
Woodhead
Grosso
Pearson
Divirgilio

Ferry
Thomas
Roderick
Grosso
Muscat
Lyons

Hensel
Rose
Gardiner
Elliott
Grainger
Wallace

Skopp
Johnson
Marshall
Humphries
Hegan
Johnson
Mobberley

461250

466537
443086
469958
465675
461596
459828
465687
466718

470089
477573

474571
476246

473874
472703
473186

471663
474928
476377

475591
467708
471492
477538
471620
473859
474656

473190
475108
476726
414566
464901
472976

382911
470836
456648
122416
289258
468655

467399
154138
465667
473023

470955
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71 Amateur Junior Horse Trail

DRAW Horse Name

343 SHEZA GOOD DESIGN
334 RQH PASS THE RED
110 ANNLEE ASSESS ME
152 CP LOVE ME TENDER
150 CP IM SMOKEN HOT
166 DETROIT TIGER

72 Youth 7 to 11 yrsTrail

DRAW Horse Name

165 DENIMS THE MENACE

128 CATWALKS MISCHIEF JACK
399 TRIANDIBO INSHEKARISMATIC
131 CEE A CHOCOLATE BAR

73 2 yr old Trail

DRAW Horse Name

450 REACH FOR THE ROAN

276 LW ITS ALL ABOUT ATTITUDE
320 REQ LAZY SUNDAY

403 TWO BASILNTHYME

74 Novice Amateur Trail

DRAW Horse Name

352 SOMETHIN ICEE

257 JUST IN FASHIN

188 FANCEE LITTLE TWIST

266 LETHAL FANTASY

420 WINDERADEEN PASSIN BLUE
265 LET IT RIDE

75 Amateur Senior Horse Trail

DRAW Horse Name

111 ANNLEE LIGHT MY FIRE
447 HOT ZIPNLEE

395 TRIANDIBO FLAMIN LYNX
368 STEEL BLAZIN

246 INXS

118 BLAZING HOT PARR

76 Select Amateur Trail

DRAW Horse Name

331 RQH CLASSIC STYLE

343 SHEZA GOOD DESIGN

262 KOOL TOMCAT

419 WINDERADEEN ONE HOT LIE
263 KP IAM A STARDUST SEEKER
194 GENETICALLY BLESSED

77 3yrold Trail

DRAW Horse Name

108 AMAZENLY LAZY

361 SPLASH OF POTENTIAL
194 GENETICALLY BLESSED
152 CP LOVE ME TENDER
236 ICEE A DREAM

110 ANNLEE ASSESS ME

78 Junior Horse Western Pleasure
Horse Name
392 TOO LAZY TO INVEST
278 MAN WHAT A DIVA
155 CP SURELY THE BEST
166 DETROIT TIGER
116 BEST TEE TIME
102 A LEAGUE OF HER ROAN

NO. IN CLASS

NO. IN CLASS

NO. IN CLASS

NO. IN CLASS

NO. IN CLASS

NO. IN CLASS

NO. IN CLASS

NO. IN CLASS

#
Q73136
Q78226
Q82181
Q78503
Q72488
Q77762

#
Q39003
Q47451
Q74121
Q57747

#
Q81103
A22975
Q81513
Q81496

#
Q68242
Q58138
Q73985
Q60175
Q46102
Q75808

#
Q55836
Q57898
Q47904
A22522
Q45523
Q54685

#
Q61317
Q73136
Q47047
Q62811
Q65091
Q81566

#

Q78746
Q80877
Q81566
Q78503
Q78697
Q82181

#
Q78437
Q80663
Q77036
Q77762
A3934

A22825

Owner Name
Rachel Elliott
Karin Morgan
Annie Boyd
Tiffany Walter
Sarah Lambourne
Jane Langdon

Owner Name
Lacey Lalor
Charley Lalor
Payton Booth
Nate Potter

Owner Name

K Walker & N Hogan
Lisa Wright

Bettina Gutschelhofer
Rosemary Webb

Owner Name

Fran Draper
Belinda Chipperfield
Kristy Andrews
Bonnie Grosso
Bianca Thomas
Rhiannon Ferry

17

Owner Name
Annie Boyd
Alice McManus
Liz Christian
Robert Sim
Fran Christian
Carla Cox
13

Owner Name
Carolyn Allan
Rachel Elliott
Janette Wallace
Janette Wallace
Rosemary Webb
Steve Howe

15

Owner Name
Robyn Davies
Penelope Woodhead
Steve Howe
Tiffany Walter
Carolyn Johnston
Annie Boyd
12

Owner Name
Richelle Portelli
Fielden Family
Adrienne Hodgson
Jane Langdon
Kathlyn Flynn
Pam Jones
13

443086
459828
470458
455373
388018
467526

473552
473551
474875
472777

474839
315467
472064
317083

466692
355984
462487
471620
475108
473190

470458

349169
469245

469500

460732
443086
442450
442450
317083
470255

460953
477538
470255
455373
291336
470458

442062
119447
471553
467526
156663
458360

Exhibitor
Rachel
Karin
Annie
Tiffany
Sarah
michaela

Exhibitor
Lacey
Charley
Payton
Cora

Exhibitor
Kirra
Lana
Ross
Michael

Exhibitor
Natasha
Belinda
Kristy
Mario
Bianca
Rhiannon

Exhibitor
Annie
Alice

Liz
Robert
Liz

Carla

Exhibitor
Carolyn
Carol
Janette
Joseph
Rosemary
Steve

Exhibitor
Kyle
Penelope
Steve
Tiffany
Kate
Annie

Exhibitor
Taj

Nicole
Natasha
Jesse
Natasha
Kristy

Elliott
Morgan
Boyd
Walter
Lambourne
Langdon

Lalor
Lalor
Booth
Potter

Walker
Kelderman
Gould
Webb

Green
Chipperfield
Andrews
Grosso
Thomas
Ferry

Boyd
McManus
Christian
Sim
Christian
Cox

Allan
Elliott
Wallace
Wallace
Webb
Howe

Mobberley
Woodhead
Howe
Walter
Elliott

Boyd

Carson
Moore
Humphries
Mathrick
Humphries
Mobberley

443086
459828
470458
455373
388018
466991

467383
473551
474875
472778

467778
464620
251306

154138
355984
462487
414566
475108
473190

470458
466718
466537
469245

469500

460732
122416
442450
468655
317083
470255

470955
477538
470255
455373
460526
470458

475591
415093
465667
458830
465667
468718
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79

164
44
197
119
304

[e2]

80 Youth 15 to 18 yrs W/ Pleasure

139
392
366
134
227
330

81

198
341
133
136
291
373

82

191
172
124
132
251
226

83 Amateur Jnr Horse Western Pleasure

278
344
147
343

102 A LEAGUE OF HER ROAN

110

84

392
112
352

153 CP ROSE PETALS TO LOPE ON
420 WINDERADEEN PASSIN BLUE
363 SRQ FANCY SMOOCHIN

85

165

420 WINDERADEEN PASSIN BLUE

235

399 TRIANDIBO INSHEKARISMATIC

369
131

86

357
105
187
267
450

158 CP WISHN HOPEN N LOPEN

Novice Youth Western Pleasure

Horse Name

DECKIN HOT

QXH LIVE THE DREAM
GJC SIMPLY DA ONE
BLESSED N KISSED
PLAYIN IT COOL

Horse Name

CHILL OUT IM LAZY
TOO LAZY TO INVEST
SSP DASHIN HOT
CEE VITAL SIGNS

HL Some hot Potential
RQH CEE A DREAM

Senior Horse Western Pleasure

Horse Name
GJC SURELY IM LOPIN

SHES GOOD HOT STUFF
CEE SOMETHIN SPECIAL

CERTAINLY PRETTY
MTC EASY TIGER

SUMTHIN DREAMS R MADE OF

Youth 12 to 14 yrs W/ Pleasure

Horse Name

FB CEE IM LAZY

DOIN IT DOWNUNDER
BPS HOT N SASSY
CEE IM A TIGER LADY
JADED POTENTIAL
HF SOMETHIN FANCY

Horse Name
MAN WHAT A DIVA
SIMPLY NO DOUBT

CP CERTAINLY FAITHFUL

SHEZA GOOD DESIGN

ANNLEE ASSESS ME

Novice Amateur Western Pleasure

Horse Name

TOO LAZY TO INVEST
ANNLEE TOP SPOT
SOMETHIN ICEE

Youth 7 to 11yrs Western Pleasure

Horse Name
DENIMS THE MENACE

HYPNOTIZE

STEEL DOING IT

CEE A CHOCOLATE BAR

2yr old Western Pleasure

Horse Name

SPECIAL KINDA LAZY
ALL OF A SUDDEN
EYES OPEN IM LOPIN
LETS GET PHYSICAL
REACH FOR THE ROAN

NO. IN CLASS

NO. IN CLASS

NO. IN CLASS

NO. IN CLASS

NO. IN CLASS

NO. IN CLASS

NO. IN CLASS

NO. IN CLASS

#
Q74963
Q72055
Q76074
Q76436
Q47610

#
Q73254

Q77785
Q76633

Q74843

#

Q79087
Q70814
Q78371
Q75509
Q70009

#
Q76272
Q72782
Q67754
Q70315
Q78405
Q57844

#
Q80663
Q77773
Q75385
Q73136
A22825
Q82181

#
Q78437
Q71305
Q68242
Q80484
Q46102
Q74801

#
Q39003
Q46102
Q65477
Q74121

Q57747

#
Q84712
Q81000
Q84279
A111423
Q81103
Q80483

Owner Name
Peta Hicks
Rae Cribb
Paige Bennett
Kate Elliott
Georgia Jones

Owner Name
LP Dream QH
LP Dream QH
Laine Gillard

Tayla Divirgilio
Diane Rose

Justine Jones

15

Owner Name
Loni Hensel
Rebecca Fatchen
Steve Leggett
Ruby Lang
Megan Richards
Jodi Jakubenko
11

Owner Name

Holly Gutterson
Rachell Robinson
Kerrie Bellden
Caitlin Henderson
Christopher Holmes
Dazhara Mears

Owner Name
Fielden Family
Sandy Gardiner
Rikki Planke
Rachel Elliott
Pam Jones
Annie Boyd
11

Owner Name
Richelle Portelli
Krystee Muscat
Fran Draper
Adrienne Hodgson
Bianca Thomas
Libby Gore
14

Owner Name
Lacey Lalor
Charley Lalor
Christine Sewell
Payton Booth

K & R Salt

Nate Potter

Owner Name
Jodi Jakubenko
Sally Jaggard
Kirby Hayes
Kerrie Martin
K Walker & N Hogan
Pam Jones
10

Exhibitor
477573 Peta
457822 Alice
476246 Paige
460526 Kylie
474571 Georgia

Elizabeth

Exhibitor
473591 Lana

Taj
459211 Laine
474656 Tayla

Sofie
460776 Olivia

Exhibitor

Kyle
384892 Natasha
468728 Steve
469958 Ruby
149915 Megan
464321 Jodi

Exhibitor
476377 Holly
473186 Rachell
437675 Sharnte
469512 Amelia
475852 Christopher
474928 Dazhara

Exhibitor
119447 Nicole
456648 Sandy
470274 Rikki
443086 Rachel
458360 Pam
470458 Annie

Exhibitor
442062 Richelle
464901 Krystee
466692 Natasha
471552 Adrienne
475108 Bianca
467277 Libby

Exhibitor
473552 Lacey
473551 Charley
397150 Sienna
474875 Payton

Charlotte
472777 Cora

Exhibitor
464321 Travis
472002 Natasha
460944 Kane
470145 Holly
474839 Kirra
458360 Kristy

Hicks

Bruce
Bennett
Phillips
Jones
Hobbs-Daley

Kelderman
Carson
Gillard
Divirgilio
Lindholm
Pearson

Mobberley
Humphries
Leggett
Lang
Richards
Jakubenko

Gutterson
Robinson
Wilson
Galea
Holmes
Mears

Moore
Gardiner
Planke
Elliott
Jones
Boyd

Portelli
Muscat
Green
Hodgson
Thomas
Gore

Lalor

Lalor
Humphries
Booth
Mansley
Potter

Humphries
Humphries
Skopp
Johnson
Walker
Mobberley

477573
477979
476246
470089
474571

464620

459211
474656

473859

468728
469958
149915
464321

476377
473186
471663
473874
475852
474928

415093
463483
470274
443086
470198
470458

442062
464901
154138
471552
475108
467277

473551
476191
472778
467383
474875
475811

464321
465667
467399
454991
467778
468718



92

92

94

OO WNPE OO WNBRE OO WNBRE OO0 WNPRE

oA WNRE

A WN R

87 Am Snr Horse Western Pleasure
Horse Name

373 SUMTHIN DREAMS R MADE OF
136 CERTAINLY PRETTY
291 MTC EASY TIGER
341 SHES GOOD HOT STUFF
421 WINDERADEEN SOMEHOTRYTHM
307 PPH HOT LIKE TAHNEE

88 Sel Am Western Horsemanship

DRAW Horse Name

227 HL SOMEHOT POTENTIAL
275 LT ZIPS SO SMOOTH

262 KOOL TOMCAT

331 RQH CLASSIC STYLE

263 KP IAM A STARDUST SEEKER
246 INXS

89 Youth 7 to 11 yrs W/ Horsemanship

DRAW Horse Name

128 CATWALKS MISCHIEF JACK
165 DENIMS THE MENACE

235 HYPNOTIZE

270 LIL RED RODDER

131 CEE A CHOCOLATE BAR

399 TRIANDIBO INSHEKARISMATIC

90 All Age Western Riding

DRAW Horse Name

395 TRIANDIBO FLAMIN LYNX
415 WILLY INVITE ME

275 LT ZIPS SO SMOOTH

400 TRIANDIBO INTRIPLECHICK
411 WHIZ FIZzZ

111 ANNLEE LIGHT MY FIRE

91 Amateur Western Riding

DRAW Horse Name

395 TRIANDIBO FLAMIN LYNX

266 LETHAL FANTASY

111 ANNLEE LIGHT MY FIRE

411 WHIZ FIZZ

275 LT ZIPS SO SMOOTH

250 J BAR C AWESOME PAWESOME

92 All Age Youth Western Riding

DRAW Horse Name

266 LETHAL FANTASY
415 WILLY INVITE ME
420 WINDERADEEN PASSIN BLUE

93 Select Amateur Western Riding

DRAW Horse Name

275 LT ZIPS SO SMOOTH
331 RQH CLASSIC STYLE
194 GENETICALLY BLESSED
262 KOOL TOMCAT

94 RWD Walk Trot Hunt Seat Eq
Horse Name
423 WJ CASH

NO. IN CLASS

NO. IN CLASS

NO. IN CLASS

NO. IN CLASS

NO. IN CLASS

NO. IN CLASS

NO. IN CLASS

NO. IN CLASS

#
Q70009
Q78371
Q75509
Q79087
Q58216
Q73020

#
Q72342
Q66009
Q47047
Q61317
Q65091
Q45523

#
Q47451
Q39003
Q65477
Q58449
Q57747
Q74121

#
Q47904
Q67977
Q66009
Q54460
Q68384
Q55836

#
Q47904
Q60175
Q55836
Q68384
Q66009
Q58797

Q46102

#
Q66009
Q61317
Q81566
Q47047

#
Q39360

Owner Name

Jodi Jakubenko
Ruby Lang

Megan Richards
Rebecca Fatchen
Jade Thomas-Spicer
Marie Farmer

Owner Name
Diane Rose
Carol Elliott
Janette Wallace
Carolyn Allan
Rosemary Webb
Fran Christian

Owner Name
Charley Lalor
Lacey Lalor
Christine Sewell
Jodi Jakubenko
Nate Potter
Payton Booth

Owner Name
Liz Christian
Carlie Turnbull
Carol Elliott
Carla Montori
Lyndon Hale
Annie Boyd

Owner Name
Liz Christian
Bonnie Grosso
Annie Boyd
Lyndon Hale
Carol Elliott
Blayze Williams

Owner Name
Bonnie Grosso
Carlie Turnbull
Charley Lalor

Owner Name
Carol Elliott
Carolyn Allan
Steve Howe
Janette Wallace

Owner Name
Sandy Hollier

Exhibitor
464321 Jodi
469958 Ruby
149915 Megan
384892 Rebecca
320664 Jade
472393 Marie

Exhibitor
470836 Diane
122416 Carol
442450 Janette
460732 Carolyn
317083 Rosemary
349169 Fran

Exhibitor
473551 Charley
473552 Lacey
397150 Sienna
464321 Tia
472777 Cora
474875 Payton

Exhibitor
349169 Liz
347072 Raelene
122416 Dawn
212879 Patricia
465686 Josephine
470458 Annie

Exhibitor
349169 Liz
471620 Mario
470458 Annie
465686 Josephine
122416 Rachel
461596 Blayze

Exhibitor

Bonnie Grosso

Adam
473551 Charley

Exhibitor
122416 Carol
460732 Carolyn
470255 Steve
442450 Janette

Exhibitor
461250 Sandy

Jakubenko
Lang

Richards
Fatchen
Thomas-Spicer
Farmer

Rose
Elliott
Wallace
Allan
Webb
Christian

Lalor

Lalor
Humphries
Jakubenko
Potter
Booth

Christian
Gilboy
Marshall
Wettenhall
Hale

Boyd

Christian
Grosso
Boyd
Hale
Elliott
Williams

Salt
Lalor

Elliott
Allan
Howe
Wallace

Hollier

464321
469958
149915
384892
320664
472393

470836
122416
442450
460732
317083
349169

473551
467383
475811
476951
472778
474875

466537
466953

212879
465687
470458

466537
414566
470458
465687
443086
461596

473551

122416
460732
470255
442450

461250



100
100
100
100
100
100

101
101
101
101
101
101

102
102
102

OO0 WNPRE

OO WNPRE

O hs WNRE O hs WNRE OO WNPE OO WNPE

oG hs WNRE

=

95

155
245
237
330
113
294

96

197
236
164
349
391
287

97

202
115
330
287
378
195

98

291
173
446
268
195
368

99

124
132
314
146
273
226

100

237
310
330
344
294
113

101

399
235
292
270
165
420

102

205

276
403

Jnr Horse Hunter Under Saddle
Horse Name

CP SURELY THE BEST
INVITATION TO LIE
IKNOWYADIGME

RQH CEE A DREAM

BACK TO BLACK

MYOHMY YOU CAN KISS THIS

Novice Youth Hunter Under Saddle
Horse Name

GJC SIMPLY DA ONE

ICEE A DREAM

DECKIN HOT

SO GOOD TO BE COOL

TMD DELIGHTFUL

MONGLADES SILVER SEEKER

Youth 15-18yrs Hunter Under Saddle
Horse Name

GLENLOCK XCENTRIC

BE MY VALENTINE

RQH CEE A DREAM

MOONGLADE SILVER SEEKER

SVQ MY ONLY ASSET

GF CATTLE CAMP KID

Snr Horse Hunter Under Saddle
Horse Name

MTC EASY TIGER

DOING IT SWEET

QXH LIVE THE DREAM
LIBERATIONS

GF CATTLE CAMP KID

STEEL BLAZIN

Youth 12-14yrs Hunter Under Saddle
Horse Name

BPS HOT N SASSY

CEE IM A TIGER LADY

QXH TIGERS CHOCOLATKISS
COWBOY CODE

LITTLE ROCK LORD LAZY

HF SOMETHIN FANCY

Am Junior Horse HUS

Horse Name

IKNOWYADIGME

PURE IRON

RQH CEE A DREAM

SIMPLY NO DOUBT

MYOHMY YOU CAN KISS THIS
BACK TO BLACK

Youth 7-11yrs Hunter Under Saddle
Horse Name

TRIANDIBO INSHEKARISMATIC
HYPNOTIZE

MY DELIBERATE BREEZE

LIL RED RODDER

DENIMS THE MENACE
WINDERADEEN PASSIN BLUE

2 yr old Hunter Under Saddle
Horse Name

GOTTA LOVE THAT

LW ITS ALL ABOUT ATTITUDE
TWO BASILNTHYME

NO. IN CLASS

NO. IN CLASS

NO. IN CLASS

NO. IN CLASS

NO. IN CLASS

NO. IN CLASS

NO. IN CLASS

NO. IN CLASS

#
Q77036
Q73114
Q82784
Q74843
Q74993
Q72801

#
Q76074
Q78697
Q74963
Q61834
Q81829

#
Q75761

Q74843
A18556
Q68454

#

Q75509
Q65139
Q72055
Q59933

A22522

#
Q67754
Q70315
Q74131
Q85316
Q75520
Q57844

#
Q82784
Q75347
Q74843
Q77773
Q72801
Q74993

#

Q74121
Q65477
Q63454
Q58449
Q39003
Q46102

#

Q84168
A22975
Q81496

Owner Name
Adrienne Hodgson
Kerrie Martin
Leteisha Andrea
Nikita Noakes
Caitlin Henderson
Georgie Firth

Owner Name
Paige Bennett
Carolyn Johnston
Peta Hicks
Nicole Miller
Tania Hobbs
Georgia Jones

Owner Name
Glenys Ham
Hayley Cove
Justine Jones
Laine Gillard
Michaela Wastell
Krystee Muscat

Owner Name
Megan Richards
Brooke Chapman
Rae Cribb
Rebecca Fatchen
Krystee Muscat
Robert Sim

Owner Name
Kerrie Bellden
Caitlin Henderson
Nate Potter
Hayley Cove
Holly Gutterson
Dazhara Mears

Owner Name
Leteisha Andrea
Leanne Walmsley
Nikita Noakes
Sandy Gardiner
Georgie Firth
Caitlin Henderson

Owner Name
Payton Booth
Christine Sewell
Janet Mansley
Jodi Jakubenko
Lacey Lalor
Charley Lalor

Owner Name
Brooke Casswell
Lisa Wright
Rosemary Webb

16

16

16

15

Exhibitor
471554 Natasha
470145 Kerrie
466893 Leteisha
465675 Nikita
469512 Caitlin
425258 Georgie

Exhibitor
476246 Paige
291336 Kylie
477573 Peta
476422 Brianna
330051 Elizabeth
474571 Georgia

Exhibitor
446709 Emmlyn
475589 Taj
460776 Olivia
459211 Laine
473162 Michaela

Matt

Exhibitor
149915 Megan
465845 Brooke
457822 Emmi
384892 natasha

Krystee
469245 Emma

Exhibitor
437675 Sharnte
469512 Amelia
472777 Sage
475589 Kyah
476377 Holly
474928 Dazhara

Exhibitor
466893 Leteisha
466498 Leanne
465675 Nikita
456648 Sandy
425258 Georgie
469512 Caitlin

Exhibitor
474875 Payton
397150 Sienna
470365 Charlotte
464321 Tia
473552 Lacey
473551 Charley

Exhibitor
458009 Brooke
315467 Lana
317083 Michael

Humphries
Martin
Andrea
Noakes
Henderson
Firth

Bennett
Phillips
Hicks

Miller
Hobbs-Daly
Jones

Broad
Carson
Pearson
Gillard
Wastell
Freiberg

Richards
Chapman
Hoefchen
humphries
Muscat
Reed

Wilson
Galea
Potter
Carson
Gutterson
Mears

Andrea
Walmsley
Noakes
Gardiner
Firth
Henderson

Booth
Humphries
Mansley
Jakubenko
Lalor

Lalor

Casswell
Kelderman
Webb

465667
454991
466893
465675
469512
425258

476246
470089
477573

477452
474571

466444
475591
473859
459211
473162

461596
465845
476372
472346
474568
464321

471663
473874
472703
475590
476377
474928

470458
469512
425258
459828
466498
466893

474875
475811
476191
476951
467383
473551

215021
464620



103
103
103
103
103
103

104
104
104
104
104
104

105
105
105
105
105
105

106
106
106
106
106
106

107
107
107
107
107
107

108
108
108
108
108

109
109
109
109
109

110
110
110
110
110
110
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oG hs WNRE

103

195
150
140
333
281
257

104

291
395
418
298
429
369

105

202
263
198
246
275
331

106

364
115
264
247
351
110

107
DRAW
314
132
172
273
289
124

108
DRAW
236
349
391
164
197

109
DRAW
263
331
275
246
262

110
DRAW
134
417
409
195
245
335

Novice Amateur Hunter Under Saddle

Horse Name

GF CATTLE CAMP KID
CP IM SMOKEN HOT
CHIPS SWEET ROSALIE
RQH JUST CALL ME GUS
MILROYD RIVERDANCE
JUST IN FASHIN

Amateur Senior Horse HUS
Horse Name

MTC EASY TIGER

TRIANDIBO FLAMIN LYNX
WINDERADEEN HOT N SWEET
ONE HOT CRYSTAL

YLS BODACIOUS

STEEL DOING IT

Sel Am Hunter Under Saddle
Horse Name

GLENLOCK X CENTRIC

KP IAM A STARDUST SEEKER
GJC SURELY IM LOPIN

INXS

LT ZIPS SO SMOOTH

RQH CLASSIC STYLE

3 yr old Hunter Under Saddle
Horse Name

SRQ ITS A LOVE THING

BE MY VALENTINE

LAZY JETSETTER

IRON NOT LAZY

SOMETHIN ABOUT LUCY
ANNLEE ASSESS ME

Youth 12 to 14 yrs Hunt Seat Eq
Horse Name

QXH TIGERS CHOCOLATKISS
CEE IM A TIGER LADY

DOIN IT DOWNUNDER

LITTLE ROCK LORD LAZY

MPQ CLASSIC EYE CANDY
BPS HOT N SASSY

Novice Youth Hunt Seat Eq
Horse Name

ICEE A DREAM

SO GOOD TO BE COOL
TMD DELIGHTFUL
DECKIN HOT

GJC SIMPLY DA ONE

Select Amateur Hunt Seat Eq
Horse Name

KP IAM A STARDUST SEEKER
RQH CLASSIC STYLE

LT ZIPS SO SMOOTH

INXS

KOOL TOMCAT

Youth 15 to 18 yrs Hunt Seat Eq
Horse Name

CEE VITAL SIGNS
WINDERADEEN FEEL THE HEAT
WALKIN IN MEMPHIS

GF CATTLE CAMP KID
INVITATION TO LIE

CAUGHT YOU LOOKIN

NO. IN CLASS

NO. IN CLASS

NO. IN CLASS

NO. IN CLASS

NO. IN CLASS

NO. IN CLASS

NO. IN CLASS

NO. IN CLASS

#

Q72488
Q71128
Q75349
Q68472
Q58138

#
Q75509
Q47904
Q69546
Q68412
Q63181
Q71625

#
Q75761
Q65091
Q71391
Q45523
Q66009
Q61317

#
Q81127
Q78866
Q78747
Q77894
Q78093
Q82181

#
Q74131
Q70315
Q72782
Q75520
Q75277
Q67754

#
Q78697
Q61834
Q81829
Q74963
Q76074

#
Q65091
Q61317
Q66009
Q45523
Q47047

#

Q76633
Q60367
Q70738

Owner Name
Krystee Muscat
Sarah Lambourne
Sharon Currie
Thomas Ritchie
Heather Fryer
Belinda Chipperfield

Owner Name
Megan Richards

Liz Christian

Emma Gibson

Ruby Lang

Jade Thomas-Spicer
Rebecca Salt

Owner Name
Glenys Ham
Rosemary Webb
Loni Hensel
Fran Christian
Carol Elliott
Carolyn Allan

Owner Name
Fielden Family
Selina Phillips
Dawn Marshall
Pam Jones
Cassandra Huyshe
Annie Boyd

Owner Name
Nate Potter
Caitlin Henderson
Rachell Robinson
Holly Gutterson
Roy Marchinton
Kerrie Bellden

Owner Name
Carolyn Johnston
Nicole Miller
Tania Hobbs
Peta Hicks

Paige Bennett

Owner Name
Rosemary Webb
Carolyn Allan
Carol Elliott

Fran Christian
Janette Wallace

Owner Name
Tayla Divirgilio
Taylah Ogilvie
Chevonne Day
Krystee Muscat
Hayley Cove
Amber Denton

13

10

12

13

Exhibitor

Krystee
388018 Sarah
395815 Sharon
468034 Thomas
462598 Heather
355984 Belinda

Exhibitor
149915 Megan
349169 Liz
476372 Emma
469958 Ruby
320664 Jade
470685 Rebecca

Exhibitor
446709 Glenys
317083 Rosemary
382911 Loni
349169 Fran
122416 Carol
460732 Carolyn

Exhibitor
119447 Nicole
469544 Samantha
154138 Dawn
458360 Kristy

Carolyn Johnson

470458 Annie

Exhibitor
472777 Sage
469512 Amelia
473186 Rachell
476377 Holly
10306 Amy
437675 Sharnte

Exhibitor
291336 Kylie
476422 Brianna
330051 Elizabeth
477573 Peta
476246 Paige

Exhibitor
317083 Rosemary
460732 Carolyn
122416 Carol
349169 Fran
442450 Janette

Exhibitor
474656 Tayla
471492 Taylah
475175 Chevonne

Matt
475589 Taj
473400 Amber

Muscat
Lambourne
Currie
Ritchie
Fryer
Chipperfield

Richards
Christian
Gibson

Lang
Thomas-Spicer
Salt

Ham
Webb
Hensel
Christian
Elliott
Allan

Moore
Daley
Marshall
Mobberley

Boyd

Potter
Galea
Robinson
Gutterson
Glear
Wilson

Phillips
Miller
Hobbs-Daly
Hicks
Bennett

Webb
Allan
Elliott
Christian
Wallace

Divirgilio
Ogilvie
Day
Freiberg
Carson
Denton

388018
395815
468034
462598
355984

149915
466537
476372
469958
320664
470685

446709
317083
382911
349169
122416
460732

415093
470505
154138
468718

470458

472703
473874
473186
476377
477415
471663

470089

477452
477573
476246

317083
460732
122416
349169
442450

467708
475176
473400
470687
473162
472795



111
111
111
111
111
111

112
112
112
112
112
112

113
113
113
113
113
113

114
114
114
114
114
114

115
115
115

116
116
116
116
116
116

117
117
117
117
117
117

118
118
118

119
119
119
119
119
119

OO WNPRE O WNPRE O WNPRE
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O hs WNRE

oG hs WNRE
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111
DRAW
343
369
418
186
330
265

112
DRAW
128
131
235
292
420
399

113
DRAW
141
257
195
140
188
156

114
DRAW
249
180
367
453
411
323

115
DRAW
280
254
290

116
DRAW
180
249
324
194
224
275

117
DRAW
224
184
271
122
217
126

118
DRAW
411
367
353

119
DRAW
334
454
122
402
194
243

Amateur Hunt Seat Equitation
Horse Name

SHEZA GOOD DESIGN

STEEL DOING IT
WINDERADEEN HOT N SWEET
EXCLUSIVELY COOL

RQH CEE A DREAM

LET IT RIDE

Youth 7 to 11 yrs Hunt Seat Eq
Horse Name

CATWALKS MISCHIEF JACK
CEE A CHOCOLATE BAR
HYPNOTIZE

MY DELIBERATE BREEZE
Winderadeen Passin Blue
TRIANDIBO INSHEKARISMATIC

Novice Amateur Hunt Seat Eq
Horse Name

CHIPS TEXAS RHYTHM
JUST IN FASHIN

GF CATTLE CAMP KID
CHIPS SWEET ROSALIE
FANCEE LITTLE TWIST

CP TRI A LIL FAITH

NO. IN CLASS

NO. IN CLASS

NO. IN CLASS

Bill Ricketts Memorial Senior Horse Reining

Horse Name

ITS MY TIME

EDEN VALE WAGON WHIZ
STARBAR TASSAS OAKIE
C Bar K Present a Cat
WHIZ FIZZ

ROCKETS CHOICE

All Age Youth Reining

Horse Name

MCV COMMANCHIES PISTOL
JESSIES SPINNING JEWEL
MPQ RICH N CLASSIC

Select Amateur Reining
Horse Name

EDEN VALE WAGON WHIZ
ITS MY TIME

ROCS HOOTCHY KOOTCHY
GENETICALLY BLESSED
HELL RESYN SPIN

LT ZIPS SO SMOOTH

Junior Horse Reining

Horse Name

HELL RESYN SPIN

EVERYDAY IM HUSTLIN

LIL SHOT

BOHEMIAN CAT

GUYSON DOCTOR OAKIE

CAN DO THE WHIZZELS BLUES

Amateur Reining

Horse Name

WHIZ FIZZ

STARBAR TASSAS OAKIE
SONITAS MAN O WAR

Junior Horse Ranch Riding
Horse Name

RQH PASS THE RED

QXH DUAL N OAK
BOHEMIAN CAT
TRIANDIBO SUPER DIVA
GENETICALLY BLESSED
IMA STYLISH MASTER

NO. IN CLASS

NO. IN CLASS

NO. IN CLASS

NO. IN CLASS

NO. IN CLASS

NO. IN CLASS

#
Q73136
Q71625
Q69546
Q47468
Q74843
Q75808

#
Q47451
Q57747
Q65477
Q63454

Q74121

#
Q54890
Q58138

Q71128
Q73985
Q77950

#
Q63289
Q54217
Q53591

Q68384
A110348

#
Q697997
Q63767
Q73527

#
Q54217
Q63289
Q61853
Q81566
Q74756
Q66009

#
Q74756
Q83024
Q74248
42139
Q79772
Q78865

#

Q68384
Q53591
Q60182

#

Q77469
42139
Q74111
Q81566
Q77196

Owner Name

Rachel Elliott

Rebecca Salt

Emma Gibson

Melissa Dodds
Nikita Noakes

Rhiannon Ferry

11

Owner Name
Charley Lalor
Nate Potter
Christine Sewell
Janet Mansley

Payton Booth

Owner Name
Kimberley Lyons
Belinda Chipperfield
Krystee Muscat
Sharon Currie
Kristy Andrews
Bec Easton
12

Owner Name

Stephen Kelly

Stephen Kelly

Jakke Bogie

Clatyton Evans
Lyndon Hale

Jane Stephens

11

Owner Name
Wendy Willox
Rebecca Salt
Roy Marchinton

Owner Name
Stephen Kelly
Stephen Kelly
Stephen Kelly
Steve Howe

Stephen Kelly
Carol Elliott

Owner Name
Stephen Kelly
Lyndon Hale

Kasey Bogie

Aaron Scobie
Guy Wiseman
Greg Shallard

11

Owner Name
Lyndon Hale
Jakke Bogie
Val Tanner

Owner Name
Karin Morgan
Samuel Graham
Aaron Scobie
Lynda Cavallo
Steve Howe
Jody Southern
12

Exhibitor
443086 Rachel
470685 Rebecca
476372 Emma
470632 Melissa
465675 Nikita
473190 Rhiannon

Exhibitor
473551 Charley
472777 Cora
397150 Sienna
470365 Charlotte

Lacey
474875 Payton

Exhibitor
472976 Kimberley
355984 Belinda

Krystee
395815 Sharon
462487 Kristy
477839 Bec

Exhibitor
346264 Stephen
346264 Stephen
477547 Jakke

Clayton Evans

465686 Josephine
475157 David

Exhibitor
462246 Matt
470685 Adam
10306 Amy

Exhibitor
346264 Stephen
346264 Stephen
346264 Stephen
470255 Steve
346264 Stephen
122416 Carol

Exhibitor
346264 Stephen
465686 Kate
477955 Kasey
476786 Aaron
460079 Guy
476063 Greg

Exhibitor
465686 Josephine
477547 Jakke
358342 Val

Exhibitor

Raelene
477099 Kylie
476786 Aaron
473687 Patricia
470255 Steve
475634 Jody

Elliott
Salt
Gibson
Dodds
Noakes
Ferry

Lalor
Potter
Humphries
Mansley
Lalor
Booth

Lyons
Chipperfield
Muscat
Currie
Andrews
Easton

Kelly
Kelly
Bogie

Hale
McConnel

Frieburg
Salt
Glear

Kelly
Kelly
Kelly
Howe
Kelly
Elliott

Kelly
Elliot
Bogie
Scobie
Wiseman
Shallard

Hale
Bogie
Tanner

Gilboy
Phillips
Scobie
Wettenhall
Howe
Southern

443086
470685
476372
470632
465675
473190

473551
472778
475811
476191
467383
474875

472976
355984

395815
462487
477839

429656
429656
477547

465687
474569

474105
470687
477415

429656
429656
429656
470255
429656
122416

429656
460526
477955
476786
460079
476063

465687
477547
358342

470089
476786
212879
470255
475634



120
120
120
120
120
120

121
121
121
121
121
121

122
122
122
122
122
122

123
123
123

124
124
124
124

125
125
125
125
125
125

126
126
126
126
126

127
127
127
127

128
128
128
128
128
128
128
128
128
128
128

O WNPRE O WNPRE

OO WNPRE

a b wN P O hs WNRE A WNE

B WNPE

EQ3
EQ3
EQ3

EQ8
EQS8
EQS8
EQS8

120 Senior Horse Ranch Riding

DRAW Horse Name

411 WHIZ FIzzZ

415 WILLY INVITE ME

395 TRIANDIBO FLAMIN LYNX
111 ANNLEE LIGHT MY FIRE
246 INXS

262 KOOL TOMCAT

121 Amateur Ranch Riding

DRAW Horse Name

411 WHIZ FIZzZ

111 ANNLEE LIGHT MY FIRE
246 INXS

194 GENETICALLY BLESSED
118 BLAZING HOT PARR

145 COLONELS MAGNOLIA

122 Youth Ranch Riding

DRAW Horse Name

400 TRIANDIBO INTRIPLECHICK
290 MPQ RICH N CLASSIC

266 LETHAL FANTASY

160 CRUSHEDICE

396 TRIANDIBO INFULLPLAY
128 CATWALKS MISCHIEF JACK

123 Novice Amateur Boxing

DRAW Horse Name

348 SMOKIN DUAL BADGER
411 WHIZ FIZZ
142 CHISUMS ENCORE

124 Novice Youth Boxing

DRAW Horse Name

160 CRUSHEDICE

411 Whizz Fizz®

233 HUSTLIN HOLLY

280 MCV COMMANCHIES PISTOL

125 Working Cow Horse

DRAW Horse Name

453 C BAR K PRESENTS A CAT
180 EDEN VALE WAGON WHIZ
107 AMAROO UNIQUE ROCK
225 HENRYS SWEETHART

122 BOHEMIAN CAT

324 ROCS HOOTCHY KOOTCHY

126 Open Barrel Race

DRAW Horse Name

443 WHISPERING MORN

444 TRADITIONAL NEFERTITI
441 MOCHAS SPINNIN GOLD
321 REYS LYNX

204 GOOD NIGHTS SLEEP

127 Youth Barrel Race

DRAW Horse Name

104 A SMART ROC

316 RAPS MIRRABELLE

424 WOMBRAMURRA STYLISH DOC
243 IMA STYLISH MASTER

128 Novice Campdraft
Horse Name
329 ROYS CATOLENA
318 REPEAT
101 A COOL ACRE
321 REYS LYNX
337 SASS N CAT
176 DOUBLE CHAMPAGNE WAGONETT
114 BAR C SHESA DIAMOND
159 CRACKIN ROC
424 WOMBRAMURRA STYLISH DOC
282 MISS ACRE DOC
438 YULGILBAR DOIN TIME

NO. IN CLASS

NO. IN CLASS

NO. IN CLASS

NO. IN CLASS

NO. IN CLASS

NO. IN CLASS

NO. IN CLASS

NO. IN CLASS

NO. IN CLASS

#
Q68384
Q67977
Q47904
Q55836
Q45523
Q47047

#
Q68384
Q55836
Q45523
Q81566
Q54685

#
Q73527
A2349

Q47451

#
Q70523

Q83976

#
A2349

A3504
Q697997

#

Q54217
Q64006
Q75454
42139
Q61853

#
Q49679
Q51404
PR42
Q69574
A3350

#
Q59366
A112002
Q72063
Q71313

#
Q70544
Q71530
A111394
Q69574
Q70232
Q55066
Q68192
Q58890
Q72063
Q48421
Q71543

Owner Name
Lyndon Hale
Carlie Turnbull
Liz Christian
Annie Boyd
Fran Christian
Janette Wallace

Owner Name
Lyndon Hale
Annie Boyd
Fran Christian
Steve Howe
Carla Cox

Val Tanner

Owner Name
Patricia Wettenhall
Roy Marchinton
Bonnie Grosso
Kasey Wyse
Helen Nixon
Charley Lalor

Owner Name
Callie James-Bailey
Josephine Hale
Brenden Bailey

Owner Name
Kasey Wyse
Josephine Hale
Kate Elliott
Wendy Willox

Owner Name
Clayton Evans
Stephen Kelly
Aaron Scobie
Scott McNaughton
Aaron Scobie
Stephen Kelly

Owner Name
Katrina Matthews
Katrina Matthews
Kylie Barnett
Cherie Rapley
Brittani Moore

Owner Name
Tania Till

Cherie Rapley
Cherie Rapley
Jody Southern

Owner Name
Jim Lyons

Jim Lyons

Ben Tapp
Cherie Rapley
Kylie Barnett
Dallas Kirkman
Nola Nicholson
Helen Fordham
Cherie Rapley
Nola Nicholson
Adam Pollock

26

18

16

19

42

Exhibitor
465686 Josephine
347072 Raelene
349169 Liz
470458 Annie
349169 Fran
442450 Janette

Exhibitor
465686 Josephine
470458 Annie
349169 Fran
470255 Steve
469500 Carla

Val

Exhibitor
Sharnte
10306 Amy
Bonnie
473704 Kasey
Mikayla
473551 Charley

Exhibitor
476434 Callie

Josephine
467487 Brenden

Exhibitor
473704 Kasey

Lana
460526 Lana
462246 Matt

Exhibitor

Clayton
346264 Stephen
476786 Aaron
470613 Scott
476786 Aaron
346264 Stephen

Exhibitor
465601 Katrina
465601 Katrina
469571 Kylie
475563 Cherie
477962 Brittani

Exhibitor
475986 Tania
475563 Jessica
475563 Jessica
475634 Bella

Exhibitor

11552 Jim
11552 Jim
472627 Ben
475563 Cherie
46951 Kylie
475642 Dallas
457114 Nola
472551 Helen
475563 Michael
457114 Nola
471773 Adam

Hale
Gilboy
Christian
Boyd
Christian
Wallace

Hale
Boyd
Christian
Howe
Cox
Tanner

Wilson
Glear
Grosso
Wyse
Gaunt
Lalor

James-Bailey
Hale
Bailey

Wyse
Kelderman
Kelderman
Frieburg

Evans

Kelly

Scobie
McNaughton
Scobie

Kelly

Matthews
Matthews
Barnett
Rapley
Moore

Till
Rapley
Rapley
Southern

Lyons
Lyons
Tapp
Rapley
Barnett
Kirkman
Nicholson
Fordham
Rapley
Nicholson
Pollock

465687
466953
466537
470458
349169
442450

465687
470458
349169
470255
469500

477415

473704

473551

476434

467487

464620
474105
473704

326357
429656
476786
470613
476786
429656

465601
465601
469571
475563
477962

475986
477774
477774
477043

11552

11552
472627
475563
469571
475642
457114
472551
473628
457114
471773



129
129
129
129
129

130
130
130
130
130
130

131
131
131
131
131
131

132
132
132
132
132

133
133

134
134
134
134
134

EQ2
EQ2

~No O

A WN P

EQ5

A WN P

EQ5

ab wN PP

[

A WN P

129 Maiden Campdraft
Horse Name

175 DOTMAH EL DIABLO

316 RAPS MIRRABELLE

272 LITTLE DOCS ACRES

127 CATALEX

321 REYS LYNX

259 KILBEGGAN SAY AGAIN

303 PEPS LITTLE LYNX

130 Open Campdraft
Horse Name
374 SUSIES TOP CAT
101 A COOL ACRE
300 OSLAND PASTURES VEGAS
303 PEPS LITTLE LYNX

234 HYLANDVIEW ONE MORE SODA

326 RONOLA DURACKS DYNASTY

131 Youth Campdraft
Horse Name
168 DOCS BABY GOLDIELOCKS
358 SPINA CD
CATALAX
161 CTK CUT N DUCK
316 RAPS MIRRABELLE
284 MISS DOCS HICKORY

132 Senior Horse Cutting
Horse Name
242 IMA SMOOTH BLUE CAT
404 TYRELL PARK ALIL CRUNCH
432 YULGILBAR DO IT LIKE ROY
107 AMAROO UNIQUE ROCK
ALPHACAT

133 Youth Cutting
Horse Name
309 PUDDY TAT
432 YULGILBAR DO IT LIKE ROY

134 Junior Horse Cutting
Horse Name
SP Docs Miss Drive
190 FAY REY
Smart Little Angelina
SP SPIINING JEWEL CAT
162 DANCIN IN THE STREET

NO. IN CLASS

NO. IN CLASS

NO. IN CLASS

NO. IN CLASS

NO. IN CLASS

NO. IN CLASS

#
Q76803
A112002
Q74602
A111987
Q69574
A110960
Q71313
35

#
Q67375
A111394
A111795
Q71313
AX-947
A110555

#
A22394
Q57745
A111987
A22531
A112002
Q74601

#
Q71767
Q75155
Q71380
Q64006

#
Q61732
Q71380

#
Q73021

Q79404
Q76387

Owner Name
Mikaela Spinks
Cherie Rapley
Paul Barnes
Cherie Rapley
Cherie Rapley
Ben O'Reilly
Jody Southern

Owner Name
Kylie Barnett
Ben Tapp
Gavin White
Jody Southern
Greg Henry
Ron Nicholson

Owner Name
Paul Barnes
Chloe Atfield
M & C Rapley
Chloe Atfield
Cherie Rapley
Paul Barnes

Owner Name
Leanne Haywood
Melinda Flaherty
Kasey Wyse
Aaron Scobie

S Byrne

Owner Name
SOS Partnership
Kasey Wyse

Owner Name

K Banks & S Byrne
Stefan Wielebinski
David Spong
Aaron Hausfeld
Deborah Hinton

29

11

Exhibitor
477968 Mikaela
475563 Cherie
472011 Paul
475563 Michael
475563 Cherie
477973 Ben
475634 Mick

Exhibitor
46951 Kylie
472627 Ben
469928 Gavin
475634 Mick
439192 Greg
474587 Ron

Exhibitor
472011 Luke
477832 Chloe
377334 Natasha
477832 Chloe
475563 Jessica
472011 Luke

Exhibitor
463969 Leanne
463710 Melinda
473704 Glenn
476786 Aaron

Claire

Exhibitor
473723 Tylor
473704 Kasey

Exhibitor
Steve
470360 Stefan
David
Aaron
465983 Deborah

Spinks
Rapley
Barnes
Rapley
Rapley
Oreilly
Southern

Barnett
Tapp
White
Southern
Henry
Nicholson

Barnes
Atfield
Rapley
Atfield
Rapley
Barnes

Haywood
Flaherty
Wyse
Scobie
Byrne

Keogh
Wyse

Byrne
Wielebinski
Spong
Hausfeld
Hinton

477968
475563
472011
473628
475563
477973
458459

469571
472627
469924
458459
439192
474587

477957
476801
473627
476801
ATT7774
477957

463969
463710
279639
476786

467719
473704

470360

474677
465983



